
Autumn Term 2025

Date Day Event Time

15/09/2025 Monday Flu Immunisation

22/09/2025 MONDAY INSET DAY

03/10/2025 Friday Harvest Festival/Reception to the Space Centre

07/10/2025 Tuesday Open Day for New Starters September 2026 5.30 - 6.30

10/10/2025 Friday Break the Rules Day

TBC BFG AGM 7.00pm

14&15/10/25 Tuesday & Wednesday Parents Evening

17/10/2025 Friday Last Day   

20/10 - 31/10/25 TWO WEEKS Half Term 

03/11/2025 Monday Back to school

05/11/2025 Wednesday BFG Fireworks Display 5.30

4/11-9/12/25 Tuesday x 6 Year 5 Ice Skating pm

10/11/2025 Monday Anti-Bullying Week/Odd Socks Day

10/11/2025 Monday Family/Individual Photos am

14/11/2025 Friday Children In Need 

17/11/2025 MONDAY INSET DAY

20/11/2025 Thursday Open Sessions for new starters in September 2026 2.00 - 3.00

08/12/2025 Monday Foundation Christmas Production 10.00

09/12/2025 Tuesday Foundation Christmas Production 10.00

10/12/2025 Wednesday KS1 Christmas Production 2.15

11/12/2025 Thursday KS1 Christmas Production 2.15

12/12/2025 Friday Open Sessions for new starters in September 2026 9.30 - 10.30

15/12/2025 Monday Whole School - Cinderella Panto at Loughborough Town Hall 

16/12/2025 Tuesday Year 5/6 Christmas Party pm

17/12/2025 Wednesday School Christmas Dinner

18/12/2025 Thursday Foundation Christmas Party 10.00-11.00

18/12/2025 Thursday KS1 Christmas Party pm

19/12/2025 Friday Year 3/4 Christmas Party pm

19/12/2025 Friday Last Day of Autumn Term

Spring Term 2026
05/01/2026 Monday Back to school

06/01/2026 Tuesday Open Sessions for new starters in September 2026 2.00 - 3.00

09/01/2026 Friday Choir to Young Voices - Birmingham all day

15/01/2026 Thursday Closing date to register for a primary school place in September midnight

10/02/2026 Tuesday Yr 5/6 Production pm

11/02/2026 Wednesday Yr 5/6 Production pm

13/02/2026 FRIDAY INSET DAY

16/2-20/2/26 ALL WEEK Half Term

23/02/2026 Monday Back to school

05/03/2026 Thursday Pinoccio - Inhouse Theatre Production pm

05/03/2026 Thursday World Book Day pm

13/03/2026 Friday Red Nose Day

20/03/2026 Friday Odd Socks - Downs Syndrome

24/3&25/3/26 Tuesday/Wednesday Parents Evening 

Thursday/Friday Bikeability Year 3&4 (groups to be confirmed) all day

27/03/2026 Friday Last Day of Spring Term

Summer Term 2026
13/04/2026 Monday Back to School

Thursday - Friday Bikeability - Year 5 (groups to be confirmed) all day

04/05/2026 Monday Bank Holiday

TBC Year 3/4 Production

WC 11/5/26 Monday - Thursday Year 6 SATs

22/05/2026 Friday Last Day 

25/5 BH     26/5-

29/5 ALL WEEK Half Term 

01/06/2026 Monday Back to School

WC 1/6 - 12/6/26 Year 4 Multiplication tests

03/06/2026 Wednesday Book Fair

08/06/2026 MONDAY INSET DAY

WC 8/6/26 National Year 1 Phonics Screening

TBC School Photographer - Class Photos am

TBC Brookside School Transition Days

TBC Year 6 at ELA transition Day

WC 13/7/26 Sports Week

15/07/2026 Wednesday Sports Day Reception/KS1 pm

16/07/2026 Thursday Sports Day Yr 3/4 pm

17/07/2026 Friday Sports Day Yr 5/6 pm

24th July 2026 Friday Last Day at school

27/07/2026 MONDAY INSET DAY
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